
CUTTING ROOM 
STAGG 
GREEN 
GRAVES ARDALE SCHOOL 

1 c TITLE . * 7. 

(ob(o 

2. ' L / V  T H R O U G H  G A T E S  W O R M W O O D  S C R U B S  P R I S O N .  

3. G/V WALLS AND TOWERS, 

4. G/V SLUM STREET. 

5. G/V PAN CHILDREN PLAYING IN STREET 

6 ,  

* # * # # »  ' • 

6. I/V GREENGROCERS STALL . 3*\ 

7. S/V CHILD STEALS APPLE /, 4. • 

L/V POLICE STATION yC 4. 

9. ANGKE SHOT POLICE SIGN.. / 4 

F A D E  

10. S/V HERBERT MORRISON SPEAKS./ *,..38. 

FAD3 

rlBCCZzt-0̂  

11. C/U ARDAL1 SCHOOL SIGN../. 3. fC && / 

SUPERIMPOSE.../.. STIFFORD ESSEX. 

12. G/V ARDALE SCHOOL.../. 5. ^ 

13 . S/V BOT WALKS TO Dj/OR 12. 

14, S/V BOY GREETED 9Y HEADMASTER IN ROOM 8. ?Tv^ ^ 

W I P E  

15. S/V NURSE EXATliNES BOY 6. ^ 
y 

W I P E  

16. S/V PAN OFyKIT \ 7."Yt 1 ^ Q 

17. L/V BOY RECEIVES KIT. 6. ( 

W I P_E 

18. G/V SCHOOLROOM 5. P't\3C 

19. S/V BOYS AT DESKS 6. \ 
W I P E  



CUTTING ROOM 
STAGG 
GREEN 
GRAVES 

( 2 ) 

ARDALE SCHOOL (CONTD.) 

U(° 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23i 

24. 

25. 

£S. 

26.  

27. 

I/V WOODWORK ROOM 

S/T BOY AT CIRCULAR SAW 

S/V BOY AT BAND SAW 

G/V HANDIWORK ROOM 

C/U BOY PAINTING X'MAS CARDS 

S/V " 

F A D E  

L/V PLOUGHING 

29 G/V 

30 S/V 

31. S/V 

32. T/V 

33. C/U 

34. L/V 

35 S/V 

36. L/V 

37. L/V 

38. . L/V 

S/V PAN BOYS R 

W I P E  

WIPE 

W I P E  

F A D E  

G/V BOYS IN GREENHOUSE 

W I P E  

28. G/¥ WALKING SHOT BOYS BjfING PAID 

6. X 

TORY LENGTH 251 ft 
TI TLS 
TOTAL LENGTH..258. 


